

Sale of 11 Pwd toed to Chicks 11/19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Wmbsy - ~~GEN~~

DIVISION

Smith Kneest

SUB-DIVISION

2449 - 251121 921121

Measurement Book

1228

MEASUREMENT

Providing, laying, spreading
and compacting stone - T/S

$$2 \times 84.3 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 13.503$$

$$1 \times 20 \times \left(3.75 \text{ m} + 4.25 \text{ m} + 6.35 \text{ m} + 7.25 \text{ m} + 3.75 \text{ m} \right) \times$$

~~$0.1075 \text{ m} = 6.64 \text{ m}$~~

$$1430m \times \left(\frac{2.75m + 3.83m + 3.75m}{3} \right) \times 0.075m = 8.49m^3$$

~~$$1 \times 30m \times \left(\frac{3.75m + 4.45m + 4.70m + 3.75m}{4} \right) \times 0.075m$$

$$= 9.47m^3$$~~

$$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 \text{ m} = 2.81 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No - 1/1 (i)

Construction of reference and working bench mark — T/S

From T.O.B. page no -

Qty = 2 No

@ Rs. 3542.12/No

= Rs. 7084.00

Item No - 2/1 (ii)

Construction of reference pillar

From T.O.B. page no -

Qty = 4 Nos

@ Rs. 1621.30/No

= Rs. 6485.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no.					
					Qty = 0.734
					@ Rs. 53879.81/4
					= Rs. 39832.00
Item No - 4/3					
Box cutting					
From T.M.B. page no.					
					Qty = 32.81 m ³
					@ Rs. 75.61/m ³
					= Rs. 2481.00
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of embankment					
with room lead $\leftarrow$ 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no.					
					Qty = 355.26 m ³
					@ Rs. 143.30/m ³
					= Rs. 50909.00
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment with					
lead upto 100m $\leftarrow$ 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no.					
					Qty = 970.33 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.42/m ³
					= Rs. 184770.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/7 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1506.12 m ³
					@ Rs. 152.10/m ³
					= Rs. 228932.80
Item No - 8/8 Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 627.46 m ³
					@ Rs. 2527.85/m ³
					= Rs. 1586125.00
Item No - 9/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM - T/S - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 240.97 m ³
					@ Rs. 3775.31/m ³
					= Rs. 910715.00
Item No - 10/10 Providing and applying primer coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2639.25 m ²
					@ Rs. 42.34/m ²
					= Rs. 111746.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 11 / 11					
Providing and applying deck coat					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2639.25 m ²
					@ R. 14.45 / m ²
					= Rs. 38137.00
Item No - 12 / 12					
Providing laying and rolling MSS					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 2639.25 m ²
					@ R. 209.66 / m ²
					= Rs. 1324725.00
					553345.00
Item No - 13 / 13					
Construction of CC pavement					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 262.51 m ³
					@ R. 6541.53 / m ³
					= Rs. 13424
					R. 1324725.00
Item No - 14 / 16					
P & F typical informative					
Sign board - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ R. 9553.76 / No
					= Rs. 38215.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/45					
842. 300. in L in HP.					
From T.A. B. page no -					
					Qty = 30.00m
					@ R. 926.87/m
					= R. 27806.00
Item No - 16/48(i)					
Dismantling of old structures					PCC
From T.A. B. page no -					
					Qty = 3.75 m ³
					@ R. 503.88/m ³
					= R. 1890.00
Item No - 17/48(ii)					
Dismantling of old structure					RCC
From T.A. B. page no -					
					Qty = 34.50 m ³
					@ R. 1145.64/m ³
					= R. 39525.00
Item No - 18/49					
Dismantling of old structure					run pipe
From T.A. B. page no -					
					Qty = 25.00m
					@ R. 249.17/m
					= R. 6229.00
Continuation					
R. 5218847.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Ry.	621	8847.00
Add G.S.T @ 19% =	Ry.			74	6262.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =	Ry.			62	188.00
Add S.F. =	Ry.			69	230.00
			Ry.	709	6527.00
less for below @ 22% =	Ry.			156	1236.00
			Ry.	553	5291.00
less for previous pay =	Ry.			20	12290.00
			Ry.	35230	01.00

Date
20-06-2023
J.E.

Checked by
27/06/23
AB

~~C.P.~~
~~27/06/23~~

MATERIAL STATEMENT

Stone chips (3 mm) = 291.57 m³

@ Rs. 511.44/m³

Stone screening = 57.83 m³

@ Rs. 397.73/m³

Stone chips = 182.26 m³

@ Rs. 582.80/m³

Continuation